
 Quotation

Order No: ROD24

UKJ { KHALIL BHAI } - Mob: 8147220721

Date: 2024-10-15 19:08:44

Remarks: 

Sr Item Tag
No

Gr Wt. NetWt
.

Stam
p

Tunch Wstg Lbr Fine Amt

1 ANUR
AG V
ERMA

TRN 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0
Gr.Wt

0.000 10000

2 Select
Item

SSB 5000.
000

5000.
000

100.0
0

0.00 0
Gr.Wt

5000.
000

46000
0

3 CASH REC 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00 0
Gr.Wt

0.000 1000

3 Total 3 0.000 0.000 -5000.
000

46900
0

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               1 / 1

http://www.tcpdf.org

